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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

ALI KOLBERT | she/her

ALI MACOFSKY | she/her

alikolbert.com

Instagram | @alikolbert
Twitter | @alikolbert
Facebook | ali.kolbert

MANAGEMENT |  3 Arts Entertainment
Cara Masline
cmasline@3arts.com
(973) 461-3478

AGENCY |  WME
Danielle Esparza
desparza@wmeagency.com
Andreas Valhouli 
val@wmeagency.com

alimacofsky.com

Instagram | @notalimac
Twitter | @notalimac
Facebook |  versacemacofsky
TikTok | @notalimac

AGENCY |  WME
Stacy Mark
sm@wmeagency.com
(310) 859-4108 
Silvio Lund
srl@wmeagency.com
(310) 859-4083

ANDREW OROLFO | he/him

andreworolfo.com

Instagram | @andrew_orolfo
Twitter | @andrew_orolfo

MANAGEMENT |  Omnipop Talent Group
Zack Freedman
zack@omnipop.com
(818) 980-9267

PR |  Guinivan PR
Jess Guinivan
jess@guinivanpr.com
(540) 208-7313
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

BRANDI DENISE | she/her

BRIAN BAHE | he/him

brandidenise.com

Instagram | @brandideniseboyd
Twitter | @lolbrandidenise
TikTok | @lolbrandidenise4

MANAGEMENT |  Brave Artists Management
Mike Gillespie
mg@braveartists.com
(424) 349-0800

AGENCY |  Griffin Talent
John Griffin
john@griffin-talent.com
(310) 614-9741

brianbahe.com

Instagram | @brian_bahe
Twitter | @brian_bahe
TikTok | @brianbahe

MANAGEMENT |  Kaplan|Perrone Entertainment
Aaron Kaplan
kaplan@kaplanperrone.com
(310) 273-8106
Quincie Li
li@kaplanperrone.com
(310) 746-4577

AGENCY |  UTA
(310) 273-6700

EMIL WAKIM | he/him

emilwakim.com

Instagram | @emilwakim
Twitter | @emilwakim
TikTok | @emilwakim

MANAGEMENT |  Authentic Talent and 
Literary Management
Adam Segal
adam.segal@authenticm.com
(310) 838-3333
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

ETHAN SIMMONS-PATTERSON | he/him

EVER MAINARD | they/them

amphitheater.caa.com/ethansp AGENCY |  CAA
(424) 288-2000

evermainard.com

Instagram | @evermainard
Twitter | @evermainard
Facebook | evermainard
TikTok | @evermainard

MANAGEMENT |  Industry Entertainment
Aaron Folbe
aaronf@industryentertainment.com
(248) 259-9699

AGENCY |  APA
Katie Edwards
kedwards@apa-agency.com
(718) 702-9865

PR |  Industry Entertainment
Aaron Folbe
aaronf@industryentertainment.com
(248) 259-9699

FABRIZIO COPANO | he/him

Instagram | @fabriziocopano
Twitter | @fabriziocopano
TikTok | @fabrizio_copano

MANAGEMENT |  3 Arts Entertainment
Ethan Stern
estern@3arts.com
Carolina Alduey
(310) 888-3200
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

GIANMARCO SORESI | he/him

HANNAH BERNER | she/her

gianmarcosoresi.com

Instagram | @gianmarcosoresi
Twitter | @gianmarcosoresi
Facebook | gianmarcosoresi
TikTok | @gianmarcosores

PR |  SHARK PARTY MEDIA
Kathryn Musilek
km@sharkpartymedia.com
(347) 712-2024

MANAGEMENT |  Authentic Talent + Literary 
Management
Rick Dorfman
rick.dorfman@authenticm.com
(914) 643-6212
Avi Lipski
avi.lipski@authenticm.com
(917) 340-9811

AGENCY |  Innovative Artists
Matt Boume
matt.bourne@iala.com
(310) 656-5127

hannahberner.com

Instagram | @hannahberner
Twitter | @beingbernz
Facebook | officialhannahberner
TikTok | @hannah_berner

MANAGEMENT |  Two West Entertainment
Isabel Gallant
isabel@twowestentertainment.com
(917) 626-2294

AGENCY |  WME
Andrew Russell
arussell@wmeagency.com
(516) 306-6566

PR |  Ciciyasvili PR
Michelle Ciciyasvili
michelle.ciciyasvili@gmail.com
(732) 245-0689

JARED GOLDSTEIN | he/him

Instagram | @heyjaredhey
Twitter | @heyjaredhey
TikTok | @heyjaredhey

MANAGEMENT |  Mosaic
Peter Kousakis 
pkousakis@mosaicla.com
(310) 786-4984
Chelsea Connors
cconnors@mosaicla.com
(310) 786-4928

AGENCY |  CAA
(424) 288-2000
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

LARA BEITZ | she/her

LAURA PEEK | she/her

Instagram | @larabeitz
Twitter | @larabeitz

MANAGEMENT |  3 Arts Entertainment
Dave Becky
dbecky@3arts.com
Ethan Stern
estern@3arts.com

AGENCY |  ICM
Branden Berger
branden.berger@icmpartners.com
(424) 288-2000

Instagram | @laurapeekcomedy
Twitter | @laurapeek_
Facebook | laurapeekcomedy
TikTok | @laurapeek_

MANAGEMENT |  Levity Live
Alex Goodman
agoodman@levitytalent.com
Rachel Williams
rwilliams@levitytalent.com
(310) 417-4882

MARCELLO HERNÁNDEZ | he/him

marcello.live

Instagram | @marcellohdz
TikTok | @marcellohdz

MANAGEMENT |  Two West Entertainment
Isabel Gallant
isabel@twowestentertainment.com
(917) 626-2294

AGENCY |  CAA
(424) 288-2000
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

MICHAEL ROWLAND | he/him

PAT REGAN | he/him

michaelrowlandcomedy.com

Instagram | @michaelrowlando_o
Twitter | @rowlyboy
Facebook | micpatty
TikTok | @michaelrowlando_o

MANAGEMENT |  Tigerman Management
Reg Tigerman
reg@tigermanmgmt.com
(818) 983-6546

Instagram | @PATREEGS
Twitter | @POREGAN

MANAGEMENT |  3 Arts Entertainment
Cara Masline 
cmasline@3arts.com
(973) 461-3478

AGENCY |  WME
Danielle Esparza
desparza@wmeagency.com
Allysa Mahler 
LYS@wmeagency.com

PINK FOXX | she/her

Instagram | @comedianpinkfoxx
Twitter | @comedianpinkfoxx
Facebook | ThePinkFoxx
TikTok | @IAmPinkFoxx

MANAGEMENT |  Independent Artists Media
Dave Rath
dave@independentartistsmedia.com
(323) 741-6465
Veronica Contreras
veronica@independentartistsmedia.com
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

SABRINA WU | they/them

SKYLER HIGLEY | he/him

Instagram | @asabrinawu
Twitter | @asabrinawu

MANAGEMENT |  Range Media Partners
Sam Sekoff
ssekoff@rangemp.com
(954) 980-5951
(424) 401-7013 
Susie Fox
sfox@rangemp.com
 (424) 401-0730

AGENCY |  WME
Danielle Esparza
dae@wmeagency.com
Andreas Valhouli
val@wmeagency.com

skylerhigley.com

Instagram | @skylerhigley
Twitter | @skyler_higley
Facebook | yelgiHrelykS
TikTok | @skylerhigley

MANAGEMENT |  Tigerman Management
Reg Tigerman
reg@tigermanmgmt.com
(818) 983-6546
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

ADAM GILBERT | he/him

ajgilbert93@gmail.com
(260) 271-9633

Instagram | adamgilberthi
Twitter | myfriendadamg
Facebook | adam gilbert
TikTok | adamgilbertcomedy

UNREPPED

BENNY FELDMAN | he/him

BRENDAN SAGALOW | he/him

12bfeldman@gmail.com
(215) 779-6984
bennyfeld.com

Instagram | @feldfrog
Twitter | @feldfrog
TikTok | @feldfrog

brendansagalowcomedy@gmail.com
(516) 659-3656
brendansagalow.com

Instagram | @brendansagalow
Twitter | @brendansagalow
Facebook | Brendan Sagalow
TikTok | @brendansagalow
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

CAITLIN PELUFFO | she/her

ccpeluffo@gmail.com 
(650) 296-1225
caitlinpeluffo.com

Instagram | @caitlinpeluffo
Twitter | @caitlinpeluffo
Facebook | @caitlinpeluffo
TikTok | @caitlinpeluffo

UNREPPED

DAUOOD NAIMYAR | he/him

KALEA MCNEILL | she/her

davidnaimyar@gmail.com
(510) 305-9422
dauood.com

Instagram | @dauoodn
Twitter | @dauood_naimyar
Facebook | david.naimyar.3
TikTok | @dauoodnaimyar

kaleamcneill@gmail.com
(707) 321-7172
kaleamcneill.com

Instagram | @whateverkalea
Twitter | @whateverkalea
Facebook | KaleaFunny
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

KC SHORNIMA | she/her

shornima.kc@gmail.com
(770) 807-4083
kcshornima.com

Instagram | @kcshornima
Facebook | KC Shornima

UNREPPED

ORION LEVINE | he/him

VICTORIA VINCENT | she/her

owlevine@gmail.com
(510) 529-9966 
orionlevine.com

Instagram | @orion.levine
Twitter | @orionlevine
Facebook | oweezy
TikTok | @orion.levine

victoriavincentcomedy@gmail.com
(614) 634-1115
victoriaisokay.com

Instagram | @victoriaisokay_
Twitter | @victoriaisokay
Facebook | victoria.vincent.31
TikTok | @victoriaisokay
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

ANIRBAN DASGUPTA | he/him

BLAKE FREEMAN | he/him

oml.in/artist/anirban-dasgupta/

Instagram | @anirbandasgupta5
Twitter | @adg_5
Facebook | anirbandasgupta05

MANAGEMENT  & PR |  OML Entertainment
Manu Vijayan
manu.vijayan@oml.in
+91 706 653 8305

AGENCY |  OML Entertainment  
Naman Khurana
naman@oml.in
+91 992 406 0000

Instagram | @blakeyboyboolin
TikTok | @blakeyboyboolin

MANAGEMENT & PR |  Junkyard Artists 
Craig Ivanoff
craig@thejunkyard.com.au
+61 470 694 817

AGENCY |  Junkyard Artists 
Jono Mastrippolito
jono@thejunkyard.com.au
+61 400 940 685

CATHERINE BOHART | she/her

catherinebohart.com

Instagram | @catherinebohart
Twitter | @catherinebohart
Facebook | CatherineBohartComedy
TikTok | @catherinebohartcomedian

MANAGEMENT & AGENCY |  Chambers 
Management Ltd
Hannah Chambers
hannah@chambersmgt.com
+44 207 796 3588
+44 7803 126 177

PR |  Multitude Media
Karma Symington
karma.symington@multitudemedia.co.uk
+44 207 299 4241
+44 7960 663 599

INTERNATIONAL
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

GERALDINE HICKEY | she/her

JASON LEONG | he/him

jasonleong.my

Instagram | @drjasonleong
Twitter | @drjasonleong
Facebook | DrJasonLeong

MANAGEMENT, AGENCY 
& PR |  Live Nation
Andy Curtain
andy.curtain@livenation.com.au
+61 493 109 768

MICHELLE BRASIER | she/her

michellebrasier.com

Instagram | @michellebrasier
Twitter | @michellebrasier
Facebook | michellelouisebrasier
TikTok | @michellebrasier

MANAGEMENT |  Century Artists
Kat Dale 
kat@century.com.au
+61 403 237 474 

AGENCY |  Century Artists
Liz Arrold 
liz.arrold@century.com.au
+61 431 605 037  

PR |  Century Artists
Lisa Bills
lisa.bills@century.com.au
+61 417 366 081

token.com.au/artist/geraldine-hickey/

Instagram | @geraldinehickey
Twitter | @geraldinehickey
Facebook | GeraldineHickeyComedian
TikTok | @geraldine.hickey

MANAGEMENT |  Token Artists
Sam Gray	 
sam.gray@token.com.au
+61 3 8417 0000

INTERNATIONAL



| 17
NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

RHYS JAMES | he/him

SOPHIE DUKER | she/her

rhysjames.co.uk

Instagram | @rhysjamesy
Twitter | @rhysjamesy
Facebook | Rhys James
TikTok | @rhysjamesy

AGENCY |  United Agents LLP
Carly Peters
cpeters@unitedagents.co.uk
+44 778 780 5537

sophieduker.com

Instagram | @sophiedukebox
Twitter | @sophieduker

MANAGEMENT & AGENCY |   
Avalon Management
Cath Gagon
cgagon@avalonuk.com 
+44 791 753 0315

PR |  Avalon Promotions
Florrie Sheenan
fsheenan@avalonuk.com
+44 791 758 7084

SUZI RUFFELL | she/her

suziruffell.com

Instagram | @suziruffellcomedy
Twitter | @suziruffell
Facebook | suziruffell
TikTok | @suziruffell

MANAGEMENT & AGENCY |   
Off The Kerb Productions
Lily Morris
lily@offthekerb.co.uk
+44 781 475 1145

PR |  Amanda Emery PR
Amanda Emery
amanda@emerypr.com
+44 770 260 4735

INTERNATIONAL
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

WARY NICHEN | he/him

warynichen.com 
+33 661 689 434 
(201) 204-9108 
contact@warynichen.com

Instagram | @wary_nichen
Twitter | @warynichen
Facebook | WaryNichenPage
TikTok | @warynichen

INTERNATIONAL
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

AJAHNIS CHARLEY | they/them

ALLIE PEARSE | she/her

ajahnischarley.com

Instagram | @ajahnischarley

MANAGEMENT & AGENCY | 
The Baxter Agency
Meg Maguire
thebaxteragencyasst@gmail.com
(647) 206-5779

diamondfield.com/alliepearse.php

Instagram | @allie_pearse
Twitter | @allie_pearse
Facebook | alexandra.pearse
TikTok | @allie_pearse

MANAGEMENT, AGENCY & PR |  
Diamondfiled Entertainment Inc.
Lorne Perlmutar 
lorne@diamondfield.com
(416) 993-9596

BEN SOSA WRIGHT | he/him

Instagram | @bensosawright
Twitter | @bensosawright
TikTok | @bensosawright

MANAGEMENT |  3 Arts Entertainment
Ethan Stern
estern@3arts.com
(310) 888-3200

CANADA
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

BREE PARSONS | she/her

CLARE BELFORD | she/her

(709) 691-5426 
breemparsons@gmail.com

Instagram | @therealbreeparsons
Twitter | @BreeParsons8
Facebook | Bree Parsons Comedy 
TikTok | @breemparsons

clarebelford.com

Instagram | @clarebelford
Twitter | @clarebelford

MANAGEMENT |  Comedy Records
Barry Taylor 
bt@comedyrecords.ca
(416) 768-0400

CONNER CHRISTMAS | he/him/they/them

www.connerchristmas.com
conner.n.christmas@gmail.com

Instagram | @co_christmas
TikTok | @co_christmas

CANADA
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

LAURA LEIBOW | she/her

MALIK ELASSAL | he/him

Instagram | @lauraleibow
Twitter | @tweibow
Facebook | @lauraleibow

MANAGEMENT & AGENCY |  Williams 
Hirsch Talent Management
Kyra Williams
Jake Hirsch 
bookings@williamshirschtalent.com
(416) 895-5972 
(403) 470-0144

Instagram | @malikelassal
Twitter | @malikelassal
Facebook | malikelassal
TikTok | @malikelassal

MANAGEMENT |  Trisko Talent
Dylan Maher 
dylan@triskotalent.com
(604) 710-2590

MIKE GREEN | he/him

(204) 997-2169 
mike@weekthusfar.com

Instagram | @mikegreen.onlyfans
Twitter | @mikegreenwho
Facebook | Michael Green

CANADA
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

WASSIM EL-MOUNZER | he/him

(438) 869-8766
wassimelmounzer@gmail.com

Instagram | @wassimsokay
Twitter | @wassimsokay
Facebook | wassim.el.3

CANADA
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

ADRIAN BLISS | he/him

ALEXIA DOX | she/her

linktr.ee/adrianbliss

Instagram | @adrianbliss
Twitter | @adrianbliss
Facebook | adrianbliss 
TikTok | @adrianbliss

MANAGEMENT |  Settebello Entertainment
Byron Ashley
bashley@settebelloentertainment.com
(224) 545-3388

AGENCY |  WME
Matthew Harvey
mharvey@wmeagency.com
Andreas Valhouli 
val@wmeagency.com

alexiadox.com 

Instagram | @alexiadox
Twitter | @alexiadox
TikTok | @alexiadox

MANAGEMENT |  Think Tank Management
Tom Drumm 
tom@thinktank-mgmt.com
(323) 802-1614

GRACE KUHLENSCHMIDT | she/her

Instagram | @gkuhlenschmidt
Twitter | @gkuhlenschmidt
TikTok | @gkuhlenschmidt

MANAGEMENT |  Rise Management
Dan McManus
dan@risemanagement.com
Justin Letter
justin@risemanagement.com

AGENCY |  UTA
(310) 273-6700

CREATORS
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

JORDAN MENDOZA | he/him

JOSHUA NEAL | he/him

jordanmendoza.com

Instagram | @jordypizza
Twitter | @jordypizza 
TikTok | @jordypizza

MANAGEMENT |  Avalon
Aaron Brown 
abrown@avalon-usa.com
(954) 815-1535

AGENCY |  CAA 
(424) 288-2000

Instagram | @joshuaneall
Twitter | @joshuaneall
Facebook | Joshua Neal
TikTok | @ theejoshneal

MANAGEMENT |  Underscoretalent
Linnea Toney 
linnea@underscoretalent.com

MARY ELIZABETH KELLY | she/her

maryekelly.com 
 
Instagram | @mare_kell
Twitter | @mare_kell
TikTok | @mare_kell

MANAGEMENT |  Sugar 23
Shawna Wexler
swexler@sugar23.com
(323) 987-6000

AGENCY |  A3 Artists Agency
Saraphina Monaco 
saraphina.monaco@a3artistsagency.com 
(310) 859-0625

CREATORS
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

ALLISON REESE | she/her

ANDREW FARMER | he/him

allisonreese.com

Instagram | @alienreese
Twitter | @alienreese 
TikTok | @alienreese

MANAGEMENT |  Brillstein Entertainment 
Partners
Brandon Stein
b.stein@bep-ny.com
(203) 521-1705

andrewduncanfarmer.com 

Instagram | @thatsajellyfish
Twitter | @thatsajellyfish

MANAGEMENT |  AGI Entertainment
Chris Burns 
cburns@agi-entertainment.com
(716) 860-9499

AGENCY |  A3 Artists Agency
Saraphina Monaco 
saraphina.monaco@a3artistsagency.com 
(310) 859-0625

CEARA O’SULLIVAN | she/her

Instagram | @cearajaneo
Twitter | @cearaosullivan
TikTok | @cearajane

MANAGEMENT |  Elevate Entertainment
Harrison Rothman
harrison@elevate-ent.com
(323) 634-0748

CHARACTERS
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

INESSA FRANTOWSKI | she/her

JORDAN STAFFORD | he/him

inessafrantowski@gmail.com

Instagram | @inessacomedy
Twitter | @inessacomedy
Facebook | Inessa Annie Frantowski 
TikTok | @inessacomedy

AGENCY |  Griffin Talent
John Griffin 
john@griffin-talent.com
(310) 614-9741

Instagram | @dudewiththeabolitionistpart  MANAGEMENT |  
Matt Sadeghian
mattsadeghian@gmail.com
(818) 445-4424

AGENCY |  Paonessa Talent Agency 
Marisa Paonessa 
marisa@paonessatalent.com
(773) 360-8749 
(312) 307-6621

LISA GILROY | she/her

lisagilroy.com  

Instagram | @thelisagilroy
Twitter | @thelisagilroy
TikTok | @thelisagilroy

MANAGEMENT |  OPE
Naomi Odenkirk
naomi@op-ent.com
(323) 785-7706

CHARACTERS
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NEW FACES OF COMEDY |

LUKE MILLINGTON-DRAKE | he/him

NICK MESTAD | he/him

Instagram | @lukemillingtondrake
Twitter | @lukemdrake 
TikTok | @lukemillingtondrake

MANAGEMENT |  OPE
Naomi Odenkirk
naomi@op-ent.com
(323) 785-7706

AGENCY |  WME 
Amanda Hacohen
ahacohen@wmeagency.com
Pierre Elliott 
pelliott@wmeagency.com

nickmestad.com

Instagram | @nick_mestad 
Twitter | @nickshoetrees
Facebook | Nick Mestad
TikTok | @nickmestad

MANAGEMENT |  Mosaic
Tovah Silbermann
tsilbermann@mosaicny.com
(901) 484-5233

AGENCY |  Paonessa Talent Agency 
Marisa Paonessa 
marisa@paonessatalent.com
(773) 360-8749

SHAAN BAIG | he/him

Instagram | @notoriousbaig
Twitter | @notoriousbaig
TikTok | @shaan_baig

MANAGEMENT |  El Centro
Jordan Tilzer
tilzer@elcentromgmt.com
(310) 492-5100

PR |  El Centro 
stephanie@elcentromgmt.com
(310) 614-8505

CHARACTERS




